Monitorler

23

27

27

24

24

24

27

23

23

21.

21.

23.

Uriin

.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP VGA

PivoT

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

87,69

116,55

143,19

178,71

231,99

69,93

84,36

86,58

87,14

119,88

119,88

159,84

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI USB-C

23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

23.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

187,59 USD

216,45 USD

226,44 USD

227,55 USD

276,39 USD



